## Cowboy States Reining Horse Association Casper Fun Day Moved to Sheridan College Arena August 24, 2019, Start Time 9:30AM

Horse's Name		Rider's Name					
Entry	Class Number	Class	Patte	ern	Entry Fee	Judges Fee	
	1	CSRHA Open Ranch Riding	A	Q-5	\$25		
	2	CSRHA Novice Ranch Ridin	g A	Q-5	\$25		
	3	CSRHA Open to All Practice	8		\$30		
	4 5	CSRHA Open* CSRHA Ltd. Open*	4 4		\$20 \$20	\$20 \$20	
	6 7 8	CSRHA Non Pro* CSRHA Ltd. Non Pro* CSRHA PT NP*	9 9 9		\$20 \$20 \$20	\$20 \$20 \$20	
	9	CSRHA Green Reiner L2	5		\$20		
	10	CSRHA Novice Horse Open L1	3		\$20	\$20	
	11 12	CSRHA Youth 13 & Under CSRHA Youth 14-18	4 4		\$10 \$10		
	13	CSRHA Short Stirrup 10 & Under	A		\$10		
	14	CSRHA Novice Horse NP L1	6	•	\$20	\$20	
	15	CSRHA Rookie L2	9	1	\$20	\$20	
	16	CSRHA Green Horse	4		\$20 al for c	\$20 classes	
College Arena open from 6pm-8pm on Friday night Stalls available at Sheridan Co Fairgrounds Camper hook ups at Sheridan Co Fairgrounds				Friday arena fee\$10 Stalls \$25 Camper hook ups \$25			
Contact 402 64		Office fee per horse Late Fee Y/N			\$5.00 \$5.00		
				Т	otal		

## **Release of Liability**

I agree to be responsible for any damages caused by my entry in this show and that as a condition of my entry I waive any claim for damages against Cowboy States Reining Association and/or directors, employees, volunteers.

Signature of Participant Date	e: <u>August 24, 2019</u>
Parental Consent:	
I hereby consent to the entry of my child	in this show. I certify
that I have read and accepted the Responsibility Clause of this form	ì.
Signature of Parent or Guardian	
*B 6 1 1 . 1 . 6 1	

Anyone may enter, but must be a current CSRHA member to quality for year-end awards (this includes owner and rider). Prizes for places 1, 2 and 3 will be awarded at the show for all CSRHA classes.

Mail to:

Nancy Pfeiffer PO Box 694 Big Horn, WY 82833

<sup>\*</sup> Pay for largest single judges fee in each class group entered.